DMR12TTR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
APEM Inc. DMR12TTR APEM Inc. Supplier APEM Inc. Distributor
APEM Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER DMR12TTR
MANUFACTURER APEM Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 86085 pcs
DATA SHEET
WASHABLE Yes
VOLTAGE RATING 24VDC
TERMINATION STYLE Gull Wing
SERIES DM
PITCH 0.100" (2.54mm), Full
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF POSITIONS 12
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 2,000 Cycles
LENGTH 1.237" (31.42mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT ABOVE BOARD 0.146" (3.70mm)
FEATURES Tape Seal
ELECTRICAL LIFE 2,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Dip Switch SPST 12 Position Surface Mount Slide (Standard) Actuator 25mA 24VDC
CURRENT RATING 25mA
CONTACT MATERIAL Copper Alloy
CONTACT FINISH Gold
CIRCUIT SPST
BODY MATERIAL Polyphenylene Sulfide (PPS), Glass Filled
ACTUATOR TYPE Slide (Standard)
ACTUATOR LEVEL Flush, Recessed
DMR12TTR
Part Number: DMR12TTR
Manufacturer/Brand: APEM Inc.
Product description SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 86085 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
DMR12TTR.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of DMR12TTR
DMR12TTR.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
DMR20-1-TMP-R-C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  TEMP METER LED PANEL MOUNT
In stock:  2528 pcs
RFQ
DMR20-1-FM-R-C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FREQ METER 85-264VAC LED PNL MT
In stock:  2204 pcs
RFQ
DMR1015X3
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  TRIPLE FLAT-PANEL RAIL WALL MOUN
In stock:  343 pcs
RFQ
DMR20-0/5-G-C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  PROCESS METER 0-5VDC LED PNL MT
In stock:  1354 pcs
RFQ
DMR20-0/5-R-C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  PROCESS METER 0-5VDC LED PNL MT
In stock:  1571 pcs
RFQ
DMR12T
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V
In stock:  77715 pcs
RFQ
DMR09TTR
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V
In stock:  89119 pcs
RFQ
DMR20-1-ACV-R-C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  VOLTMETER 85-264VAC LED PNL MT
In stock:  1687 pcs
RFQ
DMR1024X2
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  DUAL FLAT-PANEL RAIL WALL MOUNT
In stock:  556 pcs
RFQ
DMR10T
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V
In stock:  94464 pcs
RFQ
DMR20-1-KP
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  1.2 (30.5MM) NO KEY HOLE PUNCH
In stock:  772 pcs
RFQ
DMR10
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V
In stock:  80623 pcs
RFQ